Specifications:
79” Long x 28” Wide x 33-1/2” High (rails down) 43”
High (rails up)
450 lb weight capacity
Specifications:
79” Long x 30” Wide x 30” High (rails down) 40” High
(rails up)
450 lb weight capacity

Casters are different than pictured,
comes with casters shown on gurney above.
Model Designation Description Price
PV-1099 MRI Non-Magnetic PVC Adult Sling Gurney $1,278.88 ea.
PV-1130 MRI Non-Magnetic PVC Bariatric Heavy Duty Sling Gurney $1,540.22 ea.
Model Designation Description Price
PV-1096 With 2” Vinyl Foam Pad Cushion
(pictured)
$1,462.48 ea.
PV-1129 Heavy Duty With 2” Vinyl Foam Pad
Cushion (pictured)
$1,718.33 ea.
PV-1180 Heavy Duty With 2” Closed Cell Water
Proof Pad
$1,709.45 ea.
PV-1181 Replacement 2” Vinyl Foam Pad
Cushion (pictured on stretcher)
$230.55 ea.
PV-1169 Replacement 2” Closed Cell Water
Proof Pad (pictured at right)
$230.55 ea.
Warranty:
1 Year on Frame
6 Months on Soft Goods & Casters
Warranty:
1 Year on Frame
6 Months on Soft Goods & Casters
16
MRI Transport
MR SAFE MR CONDITIONAL MR UNSAFE view www.MRIequip.com
PVC Gurneys  |